

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 17-18/2015 in
Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 17765-17766/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
18/05/2012 in WA No. 59/2012, WA No. 93/2012 passed by the High
Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

C.V.RAMAN COLLEGE OF ENG. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIJU PATNAIK UNIV.OF TECHNOLOGY & ORS Respondent(s)
(For directions and office report)

Date : 23/03/2015 These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.
Ms. Rajdipa Behura, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One week's time is granted from today to file
reply to the applications.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.03.23
16:55:21 IST

List on 30.03.2015.

Reason:

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar