www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.19-20 OF 2016 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17765-17766/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/05/2012 in WA No. 59/2012 18/05/2012 in WA No. 93/2012 passed by the High Court Of Orissa at Cuttack)

C.V.RAMAN COLLEGE OF ENG.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIJU PATNAIK UNIV.OF TECHNOLOGY & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/02/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Rajdipa Behura, Adv. Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the I.A. No.19-20 of 2016 on 26^{th} February, 2016 before the appropriate Bench.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera) Court Master