

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 364/2005

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECH. EDUCATION
REP BY ITS MEMBER SECRETARY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHRI PRINCE SHIVAJI MARATHA BOARDING
HOUSES COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE
THROUGH ITS INCHARGE PRINCIPAL

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3964/2008 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 5400/2011 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 8443/2011 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 20460/2011 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 20655/2012 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 12801-12803/2012 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 17765-17766/2012 (XI-A)

(IA No.119060/2017-APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION and IA No.59894/2017-
WITHDRAWL OF CASE)

SLP(C) No. 17765/2014 (XIV)

(IA No. 1/2014 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

SLP(C) No. 17764/2014 (XIV)

W.P.(C) No. 759/2014 (X)

SLP(C) No. 17006/2016 (IV-A)

(and IA No.62935/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

SLP(C) No. 17005/2016 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 28121/2018 (XI-A)

Date : 18-07-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.

Ms. Siddhi Padia, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajdipa Bheura, Adv.

Mr. Philomin, Adv.

Ms. Hansika, Adv.
Mr. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

Mr. Anil Soni, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR
Mr. Chandan Kumar Mandal, Adv.
Mr. Asish Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ompal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Ms. Charu Mathur, AOR
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR
Mr. Niraj Sharma, AOR
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.C. Sharma, AOR
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR
Mr. Chandan Kumar Mandal, Adv.
Mr. Asish Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ompal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pritha Srikumar, AOR
Ms. Mansi Binjrajka, Adv.

Mr. Anil Soni, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pratap, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Roy, Adv.
Mr. Dechen Wangdi Lachungpa, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Choudhry, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. Anoop Kandari, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
Mrs. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Mrs. Beena Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, AOR
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR
Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

Put up for further hearing on 23.7.2019.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master